
National Working Equitation Competition 

Venue Hadlow College

Date 05/04/2025

Final results

Place Rider Horse Level Dressage EOH Speed Total

1 Eden ThompsonStar Junior B 2025 2 2 2 6

4 Kathryn CarterAlaska Walk & Trot 2025 1 1 1 3

2 Hazel Tongemylo Walk & Trot 2025 2 3 3 8

3 Victoria HoldenTuffy Walk & Trot 2025 3 2 2 7

1 Sarah BaldwinBadger Walk & Trot 2025 5 5 5 15

1 Louise ThompsonPresley II Novice 2025 2 2 2 6

2 Lisa MardellImperador Inter B 2025 4 1 2 7

3 Tracy Brett Illixa Apollo Inter B 2025 1 4 1 6

1 Shayna MaddockCelestialFiyah Inter B 2025 2 2 4 8

3 Talise MayhewParsley Junior B 2025 - Ticket 3 3 E 6

4 Sarah FriendPenskyber Alfs button Walk & Trot 2025 - Ticket 5 E E 5

1 Evie WilliamsSuperted Junior A 2025 - Ticket 1 5 3 9

2 Louise JarvisJustin Golden Fleece Novice 2025 - Ticket 2 E 5 7



Regional Working Equitation Competition 

Venue Hadlow College

Date 05/04/2025

Speed Results

Place Rider Horse Level Real time Final time Points

1 Eden Thompson Star Junior B 2025 148.28 143.28 2

4 Kathryn Carter Alaska Walk & Trot 2025 199.17 194.17 1

2 Hazel Tonge mylo Walk & Trot 2025 153.79 148.79 3

3 Victoria Holden Tuffy Walk & Trot 2025 157.14 162.14 2

1 Sarah Baldwin Badger Walk & Trot 2025 133.23 128.23 5

1 Louise Thompson Presley II Novice 2025 - Ticket 119.67 119.67 2

2 Lisa Mardell Imperador Inter B 2025 129.06 124.06 2

3 Tracy Brett Illixa Apollo Inter B 2025 127.69 137.69 1

1 Shayna Maddock CelestialFiyah Inter B 2025 94.83 89.83 4

Talise Mayhew Parsley Junior B 2025 - Ticket E

Sarah Friend Penskyber Alfs button Walk & Trot 2025 - Ticket E

2 Evie Williams Superted Junior A 2025 - Ticket 170.27 180.27 3

1 Louise Jarvis Justin Golden Fleece Novice 2025 - Ticket 127.04 127.04 5



Regional Working Equitation Competition

Venue Hadlow College

Date 05/04/2025

Dressage results

Place Rider Horse Level Judge C Points

1 Eden Thompson Star Junior B 2025 64.34% 2

4 Kathryn Carter Alaska Walk & Trot 2025 59.56% 1

3 Hazel Tonge mylo Walk & Trot 2025 63.04% 2

2 Victoria Holden Tuffy Walk & Trot 2025 66.30% 3

1 Sarah Baldwin Badger Walk & Trot 2025 69.34% 5

1 Louise Thompson Presley II Novice 2025 66.15 2

1 Lisa Mardell Imperador Inter B 2025 64.54 4

3 Tracy Brett Illixa Apollo Inter B 2025 55.9 1

2 Shayna Maddock CelestialFiyah Inter B 2025 62.87 2

2 Talise Mayhew Parsley Junior B 2025 - Ticket 66.73% 3

1 Sarah Friend Penskyber Alfs button Walk & Trot 2025 - Ticket 67.17% 5

4 Evie Williams Superted Junior A 2025 - Ticket 61.73 1
3 Louise Jarvis Justin Golden Fleece Novice 2025 - Ticket 66.15 2



Regional Working Equitation Competition

Venue Hadlow College

Date 05/04/2025

Ease of Handling results

Place Rider Horse Level Judge C Points

1 Eden Thompson Star Junior B 2025 61.42% 2

4 Kathryn Carter Alaska Walk & Trot 2025 59.99% 1

2 Hazel Tonge mylo Walk & Trot 2025 64.28% 3

3 Victoria Holden Tuffy Walk & Trot 2025 63.21% 2

1 Sarah Baldwin Badger Walk & Trot 2025 64.64% 5

1 Louise Thompson Presley II Novice 2025 65.66 2

3 Lisa Mardell Imperador Inter B 2025 57.66 1

1 Tracy Brett Illixa Apollo Inter B 2025 70.33 4

2 Shayna Maddock CelestialFiyah Inter B 2025 59.99 2

2 Talise Mayhew Parsley Junior B 2025 - Ticket 52.14% 3

Sarah Friend Penskyber Alfs button Walk & Trot 2025 - Ticket E

1 Evie Williams Superted Junior A 2025 - Ticket 55.66 5
Louise Jarvis Justin Golden Fleece Novice 2025 - Ticket E




